
自由體操 (FX)

組別 (CATEGORY): 女子新秀組 Women Novice

運動員編號

(No.)

姓名 Name 得分

(Score)

排名

(Rank)

G146 黃靖晴 Vanessa Wong 16.566 1
G149 馮朗晴 Fung Long Ching 16.433 2
G147 林可兒 Lam Ho Yee 15.866 3
G122 陳泳霖 Chan Angelina 15.833 4
G135 姜善行 Kiang Sin Hang 15.600 5
G114 麥曦文 Mak Chloe 15.433 6
G148 李泯澄 Lee Man Ching Cass 15.433 6
G104 冼家朗 Sin Ka Long 15.400 8
G120 顏詩樺 Ngan Sze Wa 15.366 --
G130 黃子寧 Wong Tsz Ning Gabrielle 15.366 --
G163 陳慧心 Chan Wai Sum 15.366 --
G108 陳思穎 Chan Sze Wing 15.300 --
G106 魯子菁 Lo Chi Ching 14.933 --
G101 劉卓霖 Lau Cheuk Lam 14.766 --
G156 陳依嵐 Chan Yee Nam Nicole 14.766 --
G111 余天慧 Yu Tin Wai Terry 14.600 --
G141 馮悅 Fung Yuet 14.533 --
G151 / Jessica E. Garment 14.466 --
G150 黃莃萓 Wong Hei Yi 14.433 --
G157 張爾容 Cheung Yi Yung Dora 14.366 --
G139 劉茜汶 Lau Sin Man 14.333 --
G138 張善兒 Chang Angela Shaner 14.233 --
G126 陳子悠 Chan Tsz Yau 14.033 --
G162 陳依晴 Chan Yee Ching Kris 14.033 --
G152 黃加穎 Wong Ka Wing Gloria 14.000 --
G132 林靖淘 Lam Ching Tao 13.966 --
G133 羅素凝 Lo So Ying Tiffy 13.900 --
G136 / Talas Siena Zuleika 13.433 --
G117 林恩如 Yolanda Lam 13.400 --
G161 吳卓縈 Ng Cheuk Ying Isabelle 13.366 --
G127 雷曉桐 Jade Lui 13.100 --
G116 張茵晴 Chiramanee Evelyn 13.000 --
G109 章樂妍 Cheung Lok Yin Natalie 12.866 --
G119 蔡昕澄 Choi Yan Ching 12.666 --
G145 周皓兒 Chow Ho Yi Chloe 12.533 --
G115 鄭詠心 Cheng Wing Sum 12.166 --
G137 郭苡呈 Kwok Vian I Ching 12.133 --
G143 徐心 Tsui Sum 12.133 --
G128 吳蔚然 Ng Wai Yin 11.866 --
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G140 高愷䨤 Ko Hoi Tik 11.833 --
G142 林昕澄 Lam Yan Ching 11.800 --
G131 司徒秀瑜 Szeto Sau Yu 11.700 --
G125 陳婞媮 Chan Hang Yu 11.700 --
G118 李信慧 Lee Shun Wai Lydia 11.600 --
G155 甘穎萄 Kam Wing Tou 11.566 --
G112 陳禧靈 Chan Hei Ling 11.300 --
G123 陸柔 Luk Eunice 11.233 --
G154 劉暢顏 Kelly Liu 11.233 --
G124 黃曉楠 Wong Hiu Nam Clarabelle 11.033 --
G107 黎鎧宜 Lai Hoi Yi 10.966 --
G159 林昕渝 Lam Yan Yu 10.966 --
G103 黃楚翹 Wong Cho Kiu Clarissa 10.633 --
G144 吳恩喬 Ng Yan Kiu 10.566 --
G105 賴芯賢 Lai Sum Yin Alessa 10.400 --
G110 周采怡 Chow Tsoi Yi 10.233 --
G158 陳婉心 Chan Yuen Sum 10.133 --
G165 唐澄 Tong Ching 7.433 --
G129 丁雅善 Daynes Aisling 3.400 --
G102 / Emma Kozlowski ABS --
G121 / Allison Kozlowski ABS --
G160 陳婧愷 Chan Jing Hoi ABS --



跳馬 (VT)

組別 (CATEGORY): 女子新秀組 Women Novice

運動員編號

(No.)

姓名 Name 得分

(Score)

排名

(Rank)

G146 黃靖晴 Vanessa Wong 14.100 1
G149 馮朗晴 Fung Long Ching 14.000 2
G147 林可兒 Lam Ho Yee 13.900 3
G130 黃子寧 Wong Tsz Ning Gabrielle 13.750 4
G135 姜善行 Kiang Sin Hang 13.700 5
G114 麥曦文 Mak Chloe 13.600 6
G111 余天慧 Yu Tin Wai Terry 13.550 7
G148 李泯澄 Lee Man Ching Cass 13.500 8
G152 黃加穎 Wong Ka Wing Gloria 13.500 8
G101 劉卓霖 Lau Cheuk Lam 13.350 --
G122 陳泳霖 Chan Angelina 13.150 --
G163 陳慧心 Chan Wai Sum 13.150 --
G120 顏詩樺 Ngan Sze Wa 13.050 --
G108 陳思穎 Chan Sze Wing 12.950 --
G151 / Jessica E. Garment 12.850 --
G150 黃莃萓 Wong Hei Yi 12.750 --
G162 陳依晴 Chan Yee Ching Kris 12.700 --
G116 張茵晴 Chiramanee Evelyn 12.600 --
G106 魯子菁 Lo Chi Ching 12.450 --
G139 劉茜汶 Lau Sin Man 12.400 --
G133 羅素凝 Lo So Ying Tiffy 12.350 --
G136 / Talas Siena Zuleika 12.350 --
G127 雷曉桐 Jade Lui 12.300 --
G153 歐翹 Au Kiu Trenyce 12.300 --
G104 冼家朗 Sin Ka Long 12.250 --
G115 鄭詠心 Cheng Wing Sum 12.200 --
G137 郭苡呈 Kwok Vian I Ching 12.100 --
G117 林恩如 Yolanda Lam 11.950 --
G157 張爾容 Cheung Yi Yung Dora 11.900 --
G109 章樂妍 Cheung Lok Yin Natalie 11.850 --
G126 陳子悠 Chan Tsz Yau 11.750 --
G156 陳依嵐 Chan Yee Nam Nicole 11.700 --
G155 甘穎萄 Kam Wing Tou 11.550 --
G161 吳卓縈 Ng Cheuk Ying Isabelle 11.300 --
G107 黎鎧宜 Lai Hoi Yi 11.050 --
G123 陸柔 Luk Eunice 10.950 --
G131 司徒秀瑜 Szeto Sau Yu 10.600 --
G113 葉穎欣 Ip Wing Yan Karen 9.300 --
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G105 賴芯賢 Lai Sum Yin Alessa ABS --
G102 / Emma Kozlowski ABS --
G121 / Allison Kozlowski ABS --
G134 蘇芷悠 So Tsz Yau ABS --
G144 吳恩喬 Ng Yan Kiu ABS --
G158 陳婉心 Chan Yuen Sum ABS --
G164 劉彩妮 Lau Choi Ni ABS --
G154 劉暢顏 Kelly Liu ABS --
G160 陳婧愷 Chan Jing Hoi ABS --



平衡木 (BB)

組別 (CATEGORY): 女子新秀組 Women Novice

運動員編號

(No.)

姓名 Name 得分

(Score)

排名

(Rank)

G149 馮朗晴 Fung Long Ching 16.900 1
G148 李泯澄 Lee Man Ching Cass 16.600 2
G114 麥曦文 Mak Chloe 16.100 3
G130 黃子寧 Wong Tsz Ning Gabrielle 16.000 4
G151 / Jessica E. Garment 15.300 5
G108 陳思穎 Chan Sze Wing 15.050 6
G104 冼家朗 Sin Ka Long 14.900 7
G120 顏詩樺 Ngan Sze Wa 14.900 7
G122 陳泳霖 Chan Angelina 14.850 --
G101 劉卓霖 Lau Cheuk Lam 14.500 --
G111 余天慧 Yu Tin Wai Terry 14.450 --
G135 姜善行 Kiang Sin Hang 14.300 --
G136 / Talas Siena Zuleika 14.050 --
G126 陳子悠 Chan Tsz Yau 13.200 --
G147 林可兒 Lam Ho Yee 13.050 --
G139 劉茜汶 Lau Sin Man 12.950 --
G150 黃莃萓 Wong Hei Yi 12.800 --
G106 魯子菁 Lo Chi Ching 12.200 --
G162 陳依晴 Chan Yee Ching Kris 12.150 --
G103 黃楚翹 Wong Cho Kiu Clarissa 11.850 --
G133 羅素凝 Lo So Ying Tiffy 11.750 --
G161 吳卓縈 Ng Cheuk Ying Isabelle 11.700 --
G145 周皓兒 Chow Ho Yi Chloe 11.250 --
G152 黃加穎 Wong Ka Wing Gloria 11.200 --
G117 林恩如 Yolanda Lam 10.900 --
G156 陳依嵐 Chan Yee Nam Nicole 10.850 --
G118 李信慧 Lee Shun Wai Lydia 10.650 --
G142 林昕澄 Lam Yan Ching 10.600 --
G143 徐心 Tsui Sum 9.950 --
G138 張善兒 Chang Angela Shaner 9.800 --
G107 黎鎧宜 Lai Hoi Yi 9.600 --
G165 唐澄 Tong Ching 9.000 --
G154 劉暢顏 Kelly Liu 8.550 --
G125 陳婞媮 Chan Hang Yu 3.000 --
G159 林昕渝 Lam Yan Yu 2.350 --
G110 周采怡 Chow Tsoi Yi 1.750 --
G121 / Allison Kozlowski 0.000 --
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G146 黃靖晴 Vanessa Wong ABS --
G160 陳婧愷 Chan Jing Hoi 0.000 --
G102 / Emma Kozlowski ABS --



個人全能 (All Around)

組別 (CATEGORY): 女子新秀組 Women Novice

運動員編號

(No.)

名字

(Frist Name)
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(Surname)
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(FX)
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(Total)
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G149 馮朗晴 Fung Long Ching 14.000 16.900 16.433 47.333 1
G148 李泯澄 Lee Man Ching Cass 13.500 16.600 15.433 45.533 2
G114 麥曦文 Mak Chloe 13.600 16.100 15.433 45.133 3
G130 黃子寧 Wong Tsz Ning Gabrielle 13.750 16.000 15.366 45.116 4
G122 陳泳霖 Chan Angelina 13.150 14.850 15.833 43.833 5
G135 姜善行 Kiang Sin Hang 13.700 14.300 15.600 43.600 6
G120 顏詩樺 Ngan Sze Wa 13.050 14.900 15.366 43.316 7
G108 陳思穎 Chan Sze Wing 12.950 15.050 15.300 43.300 8
G147 林可兒 Lam Ho Yee 13.900 13.050 15.866 42.816 --
G101 劉卓霖 Lau Cheuk Lam 13.350 14.500 14.766 42.616 --
G151 / Jessica E. Garment 12.850 15.300 14.466 42.616 --
G111 余天慧 Yu Tin Wai Terry 13.550 14.450 14.600 42.600 --
G104 冼家朗 Sin Ka Long 12.250 14.900 15.400 42.550 --
G150 黃莃萓 Wong Hei Yi 12.750 12.800 14.433 39.983 --
G136 / Talas Siena Zuleika 12.350 14.050 13.433 39.833 --
G139 劉茜汶 Lau Sin Man 12.400 12.950 14.333 39.683 --
G106 魯子菁 Lo Chi Ching 12.450 12.200 14.933 39.583 --
G126 陳子悠 Chan Tsz Yau 11.750 13.200 14.033 38.983 --
G162 陳依晴 Chan Yee Ching Kris 12.700 12.150 14.033 38.883 --
G152 黃加穎 Wong Ka Wing Gloria 13.500 11.200 14.000 38.700 --
G133 羅素凝 Lo So Ying Tiffy 12.350 11.750 13.900 38.000 --
G156 陳依嵐 Chan Yee Nam Nicole 11.700 10.850 14.766 37.316 --
G161 吳卓縈 Ng Cheuk Ying Isabelle 11.300 11.700 13.366 36.366 --
G117 林恩如 Yolanda Lam 11.950 10.900 13.400 36.250 --
G107 黎鎧宜 Lai Hoi Yi 11.050 9.600 10.966 31.616 --
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